Sienerlisie

18.07.2020

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
gelb - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 103 | CR: 63,1
blau - Herren | Par: 62 | SL: 102 | CR: 62,1

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Preis des Prasidenten - Strawberry Tour 2020

Netto Gruppe A

Rang

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Spieler
KLIER Johann (-15,2|-15 )
Ertl Philipp (-10,5]-11 )
Mayr Gerhard (-14,3|-14 )

Gasser Leo (-18,4|-18 )

Trofaier Manfred (-10,8]-11 )

Kousal Fritz (-14,0]-14 )

Gassner Norbert (-17,0]-17 )

WENDL IRENE (-16,3]|-16 )

Ertl Johann (-15,7|-15)

BAUMGARTNER HEIDELINDE (-16,1]-16 )
MARTIN PHILIP (-13,0]-13 )

Auernig Erika (-5,9|-7 )

Delamere Malcolm (-12,9]-13 )

GLANZER GERHARD (-8,7]-9 )
Janschitz Andreas (-14,3]-14 )
Kobale Soma Luigi (-12,1]-12 )
Morgenfurt Manfred (-7,9]-8 )
Pfeifer Josef (-15,7|-15)
Kamnik Friedrich (-7,4]-8 )

Grabner Hans Peter (-10,1|-10 )

Heimatclub

Golf Club Ebersberg e.V.

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Schloss Feistritz -
Greencard

Golfclub Frihling

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golf & Countryclub
Larchenhof

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Nassfeld Golf

GC Budapest Highland
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Stableford

Golfclub Drautal/Berg, Drautalkurs 18 Loch
rot - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 101 | CR: 63,9
orange - Damen | Par: 62 | SL: 96 | CR: 62,5

Ergebnis
40
38
38

37

37

37
36
36
36
35
33

32

32

31
30
30
30
30
30

29



Netto Gruppe A

Rang

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Spieler
HUBER WERNER (-14,6]-14 )
SCHNEEWEISS KURT (-12,7]-13 )
Haas Andrea (-16,2|-16 )
Graml Andreas (-10,6|-11 )
Haas Erich (-13,6]-13 )
Szczeponik Heribert (-9,7|-10 )
Putz Herwig (-13,9]-14 )
Stuppnig Patrick (-16,6|-16 )
Janschitz Franz (-13,2]-13 )

BAUMGARTNER RUDOLF (-9,6|-10 )

Rosenbichler Martin (-13,4]-13 )

Janesch Anna (-18,0]-18 )

Fellier Michael (-5,9]-6 )

Auernig Peter Paul (-16,1]-16 )

Heimatclub
Olympia Golfclub Igls
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Rémergolf
Golfclub 2000
Golfclub Rémergolf
OPEN.9 Golf Eichenried
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
GC Nassfeld Golf
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Schloss Feistritz -
Greencard

Golfpark Klopeinersee -
Sudkarnten

Olympia Golfclub Igls

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
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Ergebnis
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26

25

23

22

21

21



